
΢ΔΡΡΔ΢ 

22 - 23 Νοε 2014

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ
4 x 50m ΔΛΔΤΘΔΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΣ΢ΙΑ 11 ΔΣΩΝ  (25) 22/11/2014 Απογ.

ΣΔΛΙΚΔ΢ ΢ΔΙΡΔ΢ 17

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Δ.Γ. Καηηγοπία Δπίδοζη

1 249 ΚΟΛΤΜΒΗΣΙΚΟ΢ ΟΜΙΛΟ΢ ΓΡΑΜΑ΢02:24.27 1

155102 ΡΠΝΘΑΘΡΠΗΓΝ΢ Θ΢ΟΗΑΘΖ 2004 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

156501 ΓΘΑΗΡΑΡΕΖ ΠΡΑΚΑΡΗΑ 2004 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

155098 ΚΑΛΗΘΑ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 2004 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

156810 ΚΞΝ΢ΓΑΘΗΓΝ΢ ΘΑΙΙΗΝΞΖ-ΓΑΛΑΖ 2004 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

2 300 Μ.Γ.΢. ΠΑΝ΢ΔΡΡΑΙΚΟ΢ 02:24.51

158808 ΘΔΝΣΑΟΗΓΝ΢ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2004 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

162336 ΓΘΝΓΘΑ ΣΟΗΠΡΗΛΑ 2004 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

158807 ΠΑΚΑΟΑ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2004 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

158802 ΟΔΘΙΝ΢ ΚΑΟΘΑ 2004 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

3 SC SANDANSKI 02:45.54

SKAVKOVA TEODORA 2004 SANDANSKI

ILIEVA ELICA 2004 SANDANSKI

SARANDORVA GERGANA 2004 SANDANSKI

ANASTASOVA LUBKA 2004 SANDANSKI

4 203 ΟΜΙΛΟ΢ ΦΙΛΩΝ ΘΑΛΑ΢΢Η΢ 02:48.49

160406 ΡΠΔΙΗΝ΢ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2004 ΝΦΘ

158639 ΘΝ΢ΚΑΛΡΠΗΩΡΖ ΗΦΗΓΔΛΔΗΑ 2004 ΝΦΘ

160470 ΔΙΔ΢ΘΔΟΑ ΠΚΑΟΑΓΓΑ-ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2004 ΝΦΘ

160402 ΘΑΟΓΑ ΚΑΟΗΑ-ΟΑΦΑΔΙΑ 2004 ΝΦΘ

5 313 ΢.Α.Π.Κ. ΝΔΑΠΟΛΗ΢ 03:06.19

162549 ΡΟΗΘΗΩΛΖ ΓΔΩΟΓΗΑ 2004 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ

162547 ΞΑΞΑΕΝΓΙΝ΢ ΑΛΓΟΗΑΛΑ 2004 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ

159188 ΡΑΣΚΑΡΕΗΓΝ΢ ΦΩΡΔΗΛΖ 2004 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ

159930 ΠΘΝΟΓΑΘΖ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2004 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ

4 x 50m ΔΛΔΤΘΔΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΣ΢ΙΑ 12 ΔΣΩΝ  (25) 22/11/2014 Απογ.

ΣΔΛΙΚΔ΢ ΢ΔΙΡΔ΢ 18

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Δ.Γ. Καηηγοπία Δπίδοζη

1 249 ΚΟΛΤΜΒΗΣΙΚΟ΢ ΟΜΙΛΟ΢ ΓΡΑΜΑ΢02:18.37 1

147450 ΘΑΛΛΖ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2003 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

147456 ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΗΓΝ΢ ΟΑΦΑΔΙΑ 2003 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

147467 ΓΔΩΟΓΗΑΓΝ΢ ΓΔΠΞΝΗΛΑ 2003 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

155099 ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΑΓΝ΢ Δ΢ΦΟΝΠ΢ΛΖ 2003 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

2 204 Υ.Α.Ν. ΘΔ΢΢/ΝΙΚΗ΢ 02:32.17

162111 ΠΞΖΙΗΩΡΗΓΝ΢ ΑΙΘΚΖΛΖ ΓΔΠΞΝΗΛΑ 2003 XANΘ

158609 ΓΘΝ΢ΛΡΑ ΘΩΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΑ 2003 XANΘ

158611 ΕΖΘΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ Δ΢ΓΔΛΗΑ 2003 XANΘ

160382 Θ΢ΟΝ΢ Ι΢ΓΗΑ 2003 XANΘ

3 300 Μ.Γ.΢. ΠΑΝ΢ΔΡΡΑΙΚΟ΢ 02:38.60

157307 ΘΔΝΣΑΟΗΓΝ΢ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2003 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

158614 ΑΓΟΑΦΗΩΡΖ ΕΩΖ 2003 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

158790 ΚΑΟΑΓΘΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΛΗΘΝΙΔΡΑ 2003 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

152989 ΘΔΝΓΩΟΗΓΝ΢ ΘΩΚΑΗΠ 2003 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

4 x 50m ΔΛΔΤΘΔΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΔΣΩΝ  (25) 22/11/2014 Απογ.

ΣΔΛΙΚΔ΢ ΢ΔΙΡΔ΢ 19

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Δ.Γ. Καηηγοπία Δπίδοζη

1 300 Μ.Γ.΢. ΠΑΝ΢ΔΡΡΑΙΚΟ΢ 02:15.51 1

158810 ΘΔΝΓΝΠΗΑΓΖΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ 2004 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

161741 ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2004 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

158652 ΡΕΔΒΔΙΔΘΝΠ ΣΟ΢ΠΝΠΡΝΚΝΠ 2004 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

158793 ΡΠΗΚΞΗΟΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2004 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

2 249 ΚΟΛΤΜΒΗΣΙΚΟ΢ ΟΜΙΛΟ΢ ΓΡΑΜΑ΢02:19.07

158420 ΡΠΑΘΗΟΗΓΖΠ-ΡΝΚΞΑΗΓΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2004 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

155327 ΡΑΣ΢ΟΗΓΖΠ ΞΟΝΓΟΝΚΝΠ 2004 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

156349 ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝ΢ ΖΙΗΑΠ 2004 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

158317 ΘΗΝΟΠΑΒΒΑΠ ΚΗΙΡΗΑΓΖΠ 2004 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

3 735 ΑΘΛΗΣΙΚΟ΢ ΢ΤΛΛΟΓΟ΢ 'ΝΗΡΔΑ΢' ΒΔΡΟΙΑ΢02:25.18

158281 ΑΛΡΩΛΗΑΓΖΠ ΞΑ΢ΙΝΠ 2004 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ

163583 ΓΔΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΘΩΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2004 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ



158277 ΞΑΞΑΓΔΩΟΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΘΩΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2004 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ

158275 Φ΢ΘΑΡΑΠ ΓΔΩΟΓΗΝΠ 2004 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ

4 313 ΢.Α.Π.Κ. ΝΔΑΠΟΛΗ΢ 02:39.00

158572 ΑΚΞΔΟΗΑΓΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2004 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ

164220 ΘΔΝΓΩΟΗΓΖΠ ΘΔΚΗΠΡΝΘΙΖΠ 2004 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ

158571 Α΢ΓΖΡΗΓΖΠ ΘΔΝΓΩΟΝΠ 2004 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ

159185 ΘΝΡΠΑΟΗΓΖΠ ΕΖΠΖΠ 2004 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ

ΑΚΤΡΟ΢: ΛΑΘΟ΢ ΑΛΛΑΓΗ (΢ΚΤΣΑΛ.)

SC SANDANSKI

PANICHARSKI BORIS 2004 SANDANSKI

SAPKOV NIKOLAI 2004 SANDANSKI

ATANASOV GALAB 2004 SANDANSKI

GEORGIEV EMIL 2004 SANDANSKI

4 x 50m ΔΛΔΤΘΔΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΔΣΩΝ  (25) 22/11/2014 Απογ.

ΣΔΛΙΚΔ΢ ΢ΔΙΡΔ΢ 20

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Δ.Γ. Καηηγοπία Δπίδοζη

1 249 ΚΟΛΤΜΒΗΣΙΚΟ΢ ΟΜΙΛΟ΢ ΓΡΑΜΑ΢02:10.70 1

155461 ΘΑΟΑΝΓΙΝ΢ ΘΙΔΑΛΘΖΠ 2003 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

147457 ΘΑΙΝ΢ΓΖΠ ΓΔΩΟΓΗΝΠ 2003 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

155101 ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝ΢ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΩΡΖΠ 2003 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

147446 ΚΑ΢ΟΝΓΗΑΛΛΖΠ ΣΟ΢ΠΝΒΑΙΑΛΡΖΠ 2003 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

2 SC PIRIN 02:18.24

KOZAS NIKOLAOS 2003 PIRIN

ANDREEV GIORGI 2003 PIRIN

IVANOV DIMITAR 2003 PIRIN

YANCHEV YORDAN 2003 PIRIN

3 300 Μ.Γ.΢. ΠΑΝ΢ΔΡΡΑΙΚΟ΢ 02:18.29

157309 ΡΠΗΑΦΗΓΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2003 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

157311 ΣΑΡΕΖΘΩΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝ΢ ΑΛΓΟΔΑΠ 2003 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

157308 ΞΙΑΡΗΛΑΟΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ-ΖΙΗΑΠ 2003 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

157304 ΞΝΙ΢ΚΔΟΖΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2003 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

4 204 Υ.Α.Ν. ΘΔ΢΢/ΝΙΚΗ΢ 02:25.45

159142 ΚΑΟΝΓΝΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2003 XANΘ

156770 ΞΑΞΑΠΡΝΓΗΑΛΛΗΓΖΠ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΝΠ 2003 XANΘ

158604 ΜΔΠΘΝ΢ΟΖΠ ΛΗΘΖΡΑΠ 2003 XANΘ

160026 ΕΩΗΓΖΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2003 XANΘ

5 313 ΢.Α.Π.Κ. ΝΔΑΠΟΛΗ΢ 02:37.04

155134 ΘΑΚΞΔΟΖΠ ΗΩΑΛΛΖΠ 2003 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ

164679 ΞΔΟΓΗΘΖΠ ΓΔΩΟΓΗΝΠ 2003 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ

156295 ΓΝ΢ΚΑΘΖΠ ΞΑΠΣΑΙΖΠ 2003 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ

162222 ΣΑΗΡΑΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2003 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ

ΑΚΤΡΟ΢: ΛΑΘΟ΢ ΑΛΛΑΓΗ (΢ΚΤΣΑΛ.)

203 ΟΜΙΛΟ΢ ΦΙΛΩΝ ΘΑΛΑ΢΢Η΢

158646 ΒΝ΢ΙΝΓΗΑΛΛΖΠ ΘΩΚΑΠ 2003 ΝΦΘ

165486 ΔΙΔ΢ΘΔΟΗΑΓΖΠ ΓΔΩΟΓΗΝΠ 2003 ΝΦΘ

159520 ΘΝ΢ΡΔΙΖΠ ΘΩΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2003 ΝΦΘ

159944 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2003 ΝΦΘ

4 x 50m ΜΙΚΣΗ ΟΜΑΓΙΚΗ - ΚΟΡΙΣ΢ΙΑ 11 ΔΣΩΝ  (25)23/11/2014 Ππωί

ΣΔΛΙΚΔ΢ ΢ΔΙΡΔ΢ 27

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Δ.Γ. Καηηγοπία Δπίδοζη

1 300 Μ.Γ.΢. ΠΑΝ΢ΔΡΡΑΙΚΟ΢ 02:42.60 1

158786 ΦΩΡΝΓΟΑΦΝ΢ ΑΟΡΔΚΗΠ 2004 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

158807 ΠΑΚΑΟΑ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2004 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

158802 ΟΔΘΙΝ΢ ΚΑΟΘΑ 2004 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

162336 ΓΘΝΓΘΑ ΣΟΗΠΡΗΛΑ 2004 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

2 SC SANDANSKI 03:03.72

SKAVKOVA TEODORA 2004 SANDANSKI

SARANDORVA GERGANA 2004 SANDANSKI

ANASTASOVA LUBKA 2004 SANDANSKI

ILIEVA ELICA 2004 SANDANSKI

3 207 Μ.Γ.΢. ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑ΢ 03:14.61

161864 ΛΗΘΝΙΑΗΓΝ΢ ΠΡΔΦΑΛΗΑ 2004 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ

160030 ΚΞΝ΢ΠΓΝ΢ΘΖ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2004 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ

159703 ΣΑΡΕΔΡΝΓΙΝ΢ ΑΟΗΑΓΛΖ 2004 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ

159467 ΡΠΗΩΛΖ ΓΔΠΞΝΗΛΑ 2004 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ



ΑΚΤΡΟ΢: ΛΑΘΟ΢ ΣΔΡΜΑΣΙ΢ΜΟ΢

249 ΚΟΛΤΜΒΗΣΙΚΟ΢ ΟΜΙΛΟ΢ ΓΡΑΜΑ΢

156501 ΓΘΑΗΡΑΡΕΖ ΠΡΑΚΑΡΗΑ 2004 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

155325 ΘΩΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΗΓΝ΢ Δ΢ΦΖΚΗΑ 2004 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

156810 ΚΞΝ΢ΓΑΘΗΓΝ΢ ΘΑΙΙΗΝΞΖ-ΓΑΛΑΖ 2004 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

155102 ΡΠΝΘΑΘΡΠΗΓΝ΢ Θ΢ΟΗΑΘΖ 2004 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

4 x 50m ΜΙΚΣΗ ΟΜΑΓΙΚΗ - ΚΟΡΙΣ΢ΙΑ 12 ΔΣΩΝ  (25)23/11/2014 Ππωί

ΣΔΛΙΚΔ΢ ΢ΔΙΡΔ΢ 28

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Δ.Γ. Καηηγοπία Δπίδοζη

1 249 ΚΟΛΤΜΒΗΣΙΚΟ΢ ΟΜΙΛΟ΢ ΓΡΑΜΑ΢02:31.30 1

147456 ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΗΓΝ΢ ΟΑΦΑΔΙΑ 2003 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

155442 ΡΠΑΟΡΠΑΙΖ ΒΑΠΗΙΗΘΖ 2003 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

147450 ΘΑΛΛΖ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2003 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

155099 ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΑΓΝ΢ Δ΢ΦΟΝΠ΢ΛΖ 2003 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

2 300 Μ.Γ.΢. ΠΑΝ΢ΔΡΡΑΙΚΟ΢ 02:56.85

158790 ΚΑΟΑΓΘΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΛΗΘΝΙΔΡΑ 2003 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

157307 ΘΔΝΣΑΟΗΓΝ΢ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2003 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

152989 ΘΔΝΓΩΟΗΓΝ΢ ΘΩΚΑΗΠ 2003 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

158614 ΑΓΟΑΦΗΩΡΖ ΕΩΖ 2003 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

4 x 50m ΜΙΚΣΗ ΟΜΑΓΙΚΗ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΔΣΩΝ  (25) 23/11/2014 Ππωί

ΣΔΛΙΚΔ΢ ΢ΔΙΡΔ΢ 29

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Δ.Γ. Καηηγοπία Δπίδοζη

1 249 ΚΟΛΤΜΒΗΣΙΚΟ΢ ΟΜΙΛΟ΢ ΓΡΑΜΑ΢02:30.85 1

158437 ΛΡΝ΢ΟΚΞΑΘΝ΢ ΙΔ΢ΡΔΟΖ 2004 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

156879 ΘΗΝΠΠΔΠ ΘΩΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2004 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

155327 ΡΑΣ΢ΟΗΓΖΠ ΞΟΝΓΟΝΚΝΠ 2004 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

158317 ΘΗΝΟΠΑΒΒΑΠ ΚΗΙΡΗΑΓΖΠ 2004 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

2 300 Μ.Γ.΢. ΠΑΝ΢ΔΡΡΑΙΚΟ΢ 02:34.37

158652 ΡΕΔΒΔΙΔΘΝΠ ΣΟ΢ΠΝΠΡΝΚΝΠ 2004 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

158791 ΚΞΝΓΗΑΡΕΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2004 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

158798 ΞΑΛΡΗΝΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2004 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

158793 ΡΠΗΚΞΗΟΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2004 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

3 SC SANDANSKI 02:39.84

PANICHARSKI BORIS 2004 SANDANSKI

GEORGIEV EMIL 2004 SANDANSKI

GEORGIEV EVGENI 2004 SANDANSKI

ATANASOV GALAB 2004 SANDANSKI

4 735 ΑΘΛΗΣΙΚΟ΢ ΢ΤΛΛΟΓΟ΢ 'ΝΗΡΔΑ΢' ΒΔΡΟΙΑ΢02:53.26

160874 ΒΟΑΘΑΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2004 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ

158281 ΑΛΡΩΛΗΑΓΖΠ ΞΑ΢ΙΝΠ 2004 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ

158275 Φ΢ΘΑΡΑΠ ΓΔΩΟΓΗΝΠ 2004 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ

158277 ΞΑΞΑΓΔΩΟΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΘΩΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2004 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ

5 207 Μ.Γ.΢. ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑ΢ 03:22.54

160353 ΞΝΙ΢ΕΝΠ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΝΠ 2004 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ

159700 ΚΑΘΟΗΓΖΠ ΓΔΩΟΓΗΝΠ 2004 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ

159466 ΠΡΔΟΓΗΝ΢ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2004 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ

164461 ΡΠΑΙΑΓΟΑΓΑΠ ΓΔΩΟΓΗΝΠ 2004 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ

4 x 50m ΜΙΚΣΗ ΟΜΑΓΙΚΗ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΔΣΩΝ  (25) 23/11/2014 Ππωί

ΣΔΛΙΚΔ΢ ΢ΔΙΡΔ΢ 30

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Δ.Γ. Καηηγοπία Δπίδοζη

1 249 ΚΟΛΤΜΒΗΣΙΚΟ΢ ΟΜΙΛΟ΢ ΓΡΑΜΑ΢02:29.61 1

147474 ΚΞΑΘΑΙΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2003 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

155461 ΘΑΟΑΝΓΙΝ΢ ΘΙΔΑΛΘΖΠ 2003 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

147446 ΚΑ΢ΟΝΓΗΑΛΛΖΠ ΣΟ΢ΠΝΒΑΙΑΛΡΖΠ 2003 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

155101 ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝ΢ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΩΡΖΠ 2003 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

2 300 Μ.Γ.΢. ΠΑΝ΢ΔΡΡΑΙΚΟ΢ 02:44.55

157314 ΞΑ΢ΙΝ΢ ΦΩΡΗΝΠ 2003 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

157311 ΣΑΡΕΖΘΩΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝ΢ ΑΛΓΟΔΑΠ 2003 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

157308 ΞΙΑΡΗΛΑΟΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ-ΖΙΗΑΠ 2003 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

157309 ΡΠΗΑΦΗΓΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2003 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

4 x 50m ΔΛΔΤΘΔΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΣ΢ΙΑ 10 ΔΣΩΝ  (25) 23/11/2014 Ππωί

ΣΔΛΙΚΔ΢ ΢ΔΙΡΔ΢ 31

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Δ.Γ. Καηηγοπία Δπίδοζη

1 249 ΚΟΛΤΜΒΗΣΙΚΟ΢ ΟΜΙΛΟ΢ ΓΡΑΜΑ΢02:44.10 1

158258 ΘΝ΢ΚΞΑΡΖ ΠΝΦΗΑ 2005 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ



158747 ΔΙΔ΢ΘΔΟΗΑΓΝ΢ Κ΢ΟΝΦΝΟΑ 2005 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

158312 ΓΗΑΛΡΕΖ ΒΑΠΗΙΗΘΖ 2005 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

158958 ΘΩΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΗΓΝ΢ ΗΩΑΛΛΑ 2005 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

2 SC PIRIN 02:44.48

MITREVSKA SIMONA 2005 PIRIN

ALTANOVA ALEKSANDRINA 2005 PIRIN

SLIVKOVA YANA 2005 PIRIN

GEORGIEVA VASILENA 2005 PIRIN

3 SC SANDANSKI 02:45.61

KIRYANOVA EMILIA 2005 SANDANSKI

NIKOLOVA VANESA 2005 SANDANSKI

UZUNOVA IVA 2005 SANDANSKI

PAHNEVA ELIZA 2005 SANDANSKI

4 300 Μ.Γ.΢. ΠΑΝ΢ΔΡΡΑΙΚΟ΢ 02:55.10

160853 ΙΑΞΑΡΩΛΖ ΒΑΠΗΙΗΘΖ 2005 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

162337 ΚΑΛΓΔΙΑ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΑ 2005 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

162338 ΚΔΙΗΡΑ ΓΔΠΞΝΗΛΑ 2005 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

162342 ΞΝΙ΢ΣΟΝΛΑΘΖ ΘΔΝΛΗΑ 2005 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

5 207 Μ.Γ.΢. ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑ΢ 03:10.82

162323 ΦΩΘΑ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2005 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ

163942 ΘΟΗΡΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΒΑΠΗΙΗΘΖ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2005 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ

166061 ΡΠΑΚΖ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2005 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ

163696 ΞΗΡΠΝ΢ΙΖ ΗΩΑΛΛΑ 2005 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ

4 x 50m ΔΛΔΤΘΔΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 10 ΔΣΩΝ  (25) 23/11/2014 Ππωί

ΣΔΛΙΚΔ΢ ΢ΔΙΡΔ΢ 32

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Δ.Γ. Καηηγοπία Δπίδοζη

1 249 ΚΟΛΤΜΒΗΣΙΚΟ΢ ΟΜΙΛΟ΢ ΓΡΑΜΑ΢02:27.95 1

162098 ΑΦΔΛΡΝ΢ΙΗΓΖΠ ΚΑΟΗΝΠ 2005 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

161181 ΘΩΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΗΓΖΠ ΞΔΟΗΘΙΖΠ 2005 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

158424 ΚΗΣΑΖΙΗΓΖΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2005 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

159159 ΔΙΔ΢ΘΔΟΗΑΓΖΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ-ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 2005 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ

2 300 Μ.Γ.΢. ΠΑΝ΢ΔΡΡΑΙΚΟ΢ 02:32.33

160848 ΠΗΠΘΝΠ ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΝΠ 2005 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

160851 ΘΑΟΓΑΘΝΠ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 2005 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

161048 ΞΙΑΡΗΛΑΟΖΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2005 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

160850 ΕΑΚΞΑΘΙΖΠ ΘΩΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2005 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

3 SC SANDANSKI 02:44.84

TACHEV IVAN 2005 SANDANSKI

BIBISHKOV IVAILO 2005 SANDANSKI

NEDLKOV METODI 2005 SANDANSKI

MILOV MARTIN 2005 SANDANSKI

4 SC PIRIN 02:48.75

LYUDOMIR VITANOV 2005 PIRIN

DAMBOV DIMITAR 2005 PIRIN

KITANOV LLIYAN 2005 PIRIN

DEYAN IVANOV 2005 PIRIN

5 207 Μ.Γ.΢. ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑ΢ 03:07.00

162326 ΣΟΗΠΡΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΘΝΠΚΑΠ 2005 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ

162324 ΑΛΓΟΔΓΑΘΖΠ ΔΚΚΑΛΝ΢ΖΙ 2005 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ

162328 ΖΙΗΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2005 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ

166221 ΒΑΟΕΑΘΝΠ ΘΩΚΑΠ 2005 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ
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